Sheridan College in Johnson County Golf for Knowledge Scholarship Golf Tournament



The Sheridan College in Johnson County Golf for Knowledge Scholarship Golf Tournament is this year's big fundraising event to raise money for scholarships for Johnson County residents enrolled at NWCCD (Sheridan College, Sheridan College in Johnson County or Gillette College). Consideration is given to Recipients may be full or part-time students pursuing higher education and preference is given to those attending Sheridan College in Johnson County.

This scholarship is provided and administered by the Johnson County Advisory Board and Benefactors.

Registration and Sponsorship Form

Please return the completed form and payment to Sarah Aksamit at Sheridan College, 1 Whitney Way, Sheridan, WY 82801

Yes! I want to support the Sheridan College in Johnson County Scholarship

_____I am not able to participate in the Golf Tournament on May 27, 2022, but I want to support the Sheridan College in Johnson County Scholarship

Enclosed is my gift for: _	\$50	\$100	\$200	Other
----------------------------	------	-------	-------	-------

Sponsorship Form:

_____I would like to be a Golf for Knowledge Scholarship Golf Tournament Sponsor:
Company Name: ______

I would like to sponsor the following:

SOLD	\$2,500 Event Sponsor	\$1,500 Dinner Sponsor	\$750 Photo Sponsor
	_ , , , , ,	· / /	

\$750 Poker Sponsor	\$500 Drink Sponsor	\$250 Hole Sponsor

Player Registration Form:

_____I want to register a foursome (team) \$500. Please submit one form for each foursome (team) registration **DUE MAY 13, 2022.**

_____I do not have a foursome (team) but would like to be placed with one \$125. DUE MAY 13, 2022.

PLAYER #1						
NAME	USGA HNDCP	PHONE #				
ADDRESS	CITY	STATE	ZIP			
EMAIL (needed for Tournament communications)						
PLAYER #2						
NAME	USGA HNDCP	PHONE #				
ADDRESS	CITY	STATE	ZIP			
EMAIL (needed for Tournamen	t communications)					
PLAYER #3						
NAME	USGA HNDCP	PHONE #				
ADDRESS	CITY	STATE	ZIP			
EMAIL (needed for Tournament communications)						
PLAYER #4						
NAME	USGA HNDCP	PHONE #				
ADDRESS	CITY	STATE	ZIP			
EMAIL (needed for Tournamen	t communications)					

I want to register myself or register a team or make my gift or sponsorship by:

____Credit Card: complete and return the enclosed Payment by Credit Card Form or pay online at sheridancollegefoundation.org/giving/donate/

_____Check: Please make the check payable to the Sheridan College Foundation

____Invoice: Sponsorship only, please.

We appreciate your generous support! Questions? Contact Sarah Aksamit at (307) 675-0123 or saksamit@sheridan.edu

*FOR YOUR TAX RECORD: Your contribution of \$125 per player participating in the Golf for Knowledge Scholarship Golf Tournament, the tax deductible amount is \$56.00.